6.1  The Campaign redemption item (“Redemption Item”) are as follows: 

Redemption Item Touch N Go Reload Pin worth RM10 

7.  Redemption 
7.1    All Redemption Item shall be in reload pin format and shall be delivered to Partcipants via a  

WhatsApp message only. The Redemption Item are limited to the first thirty-six thousand (36,000) 
qualified Campaign Entry/Entries only. In the event that all thirty-six thousand reload pins are fully 
redeemed, the Organiser shall not be obligated to entertain any new Campaign Entry/Entries. 

7.2  All Redemption Item will be processed within 2 working days.